Half Yearly Examination Date Sheet

TDI
INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

MOULDING YOUNG MINDS

Session (2022-23)
Classes - I-XI1
S.NO | Date Day 1 II i 1% Vv %] (%11 Vil IX X XI X
1. | 10/09/22 | Saturday |-- - - - - - - - - -- English Dance/Music
2. | 12.09.22 |Monday |Hindi EVS English | German German German /Skt | German /Skt | German /Skt | S.S¢ S.Se Physics / Biology/
2 Accountancy/ | Maths/
Geography Geography
13.09.22 | Tuesday
14.09.22 | Wednesday | English | English German |S.Se Maths S.S¢ Science Hindi Science IP/PHE PHE /IP
5. | 15.09.22 | Thursday
6. | 16.09.22 |Friday Computer|Hindi Hindi English Science Hindi S.Se Maths Hindi Maths I_'S:Iiﬂl;;gy / Economics
Maths
7. | 17.09.22 | Saturda Computers | Computers | GK/ Art GK/ Art GK/ Art > >
Ly P P & Craf & Craf & Crof Psychology Psychology
8. | 18.09.22 | Sunday
9. | 19.09.22 | Monday EVS Maths Maths Hindi English Maths English Science Maths Science | Economics Chemistry/
BSt/ History
10. | 20.09.22 | Tuesday
11. | 21.09.22 | Wednesday | Maths Computers |EVS Science Hindi English Maths S.Se English Hindi | Chemistry/ English
BSt/ History
12. | 22.09.22 | Thursday
13. | 23.09.22 | Friday GK/Art |GK/Art Computer | Maths S.Se Science Hindi Englis h - Retail/IP | English | Political Physics /
) &Craft | &Craft Science Aecountancy
14. | 24.09.22 |Saturday ?fKL/ '{}!'ﬁ g_Kc/ "ﬂl,rl': gKé '/_:lﬁ Computers | Computers |Compulers Dance/ Music | Political Science
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